CME Points Pending

SCRS-GS Residents' Dinner Lecture on

Upper Gl and Metabolic Surgery

Date: 29 November 2019, Friday

Venue: Copthorne's King Hotel, Prince Room Level 13

Time

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

(403 Havelock Rd, Singapore 169632)

Talk Speaker

Registration & Dinner

Minimally Invasive Dr Aung Myint Oo
Esophegectomy: State of the Art (TTSH)

Bariatric & Metabolic Surgery:
Beneficial effects other than
weight loss

Management of Perforated Peptic
Ulcers and the Hot Duodenal
Stump

Dr Tan Chun Hai
(KTPH)

Dr Danson Yeo
(TTSH)

Q & A session

Free & Easy

REGISTRATION FEE: SGD10

Payment can be made by bank transfer or onsite.

Please click here to register or contact the secretariat at secretary@scrs.org.sg



