

CME Points Pending

SCRS-GS Residents' Dinner Lecture on Upper GI and Metabolic Surgery

Date: 29 November 2019, Friday

Venue: Copthorne's King Hotel, Prince Room Level 13

(403 Havelock Rd, Singapore 169632)

Time	Talk	Speaker
6.30pm	Registration & Dinner	
7.00pm	Minimally Invasive Esophegectomy: State of the Art	Dr Aung Myint Oo (TTSH)
7.30pm	Bariatric & Metabolic Surgery: Beneficial effects other than weight loss	Dr Tan Chun Hai (KTPH)
8.00pm	Management of Perforated Peptic Ulcers and the Hot Duodenal Stump	Dr Danson Yeo (TTSH)
8.30pm	Q & A session	
9.00pm	Free & Easy	

REGISTRATION FEE: SGD10

Payment can be made by bank transfer or onsite.

Please click here to register or contact the secretariat at secretary@scrs.org.sg